
Bertie County Fall Soccer League 2016 
10-12 Soccer 
 
Monday, September 12 
7:00 pm Dominators vs Edenton Fire @ Purser  
 
Friday, September 16 
6:00 pm Edenton Earthquakes vs Dominators @ BCRC 
7:00 pm Edenton Fire vs Generals @ BCRC 
 
Monday, September 19 
6:00 pm Edenton Earthquakes vs Generals @ Purser 
 
Thursday, September 22 
7:30 pm Generals vs Perquimans Lightning @ Perquimans 
 
Friday, September 23 
6:00 pm Edenton El’ Lobos vs Dominators @ BCRC 
 
Monday, September 26 
6:00 pm Generals vs Edenton El’ Lobos @ Purser 
 
Friday, September 30 
7:00 pm Generals vs Dominators @ BCRC 
 
Monday, October 3 
6:30 pm Perquimans Lightning vs Dominators @ BCRC 
7:30 pm Perquimans Thunder vs Generals @ BCRC 
 
Friday, October 7 
7:00 pm Edenton Fire vs Dominators @ BCRC 
 
Monday, October 10 
6:00 pm Dominators vs Edenton Earthquakes @ Purser 
 
Friday, October 14 
7:00 pm  Edenton Earthquakes vs Generals @ BCRC 
 
Monday, October 17 
7:00 pm Generals vs Edenton El’ Lobos @ Purser 
7:30 pm Dominators vs Perquimans Thunder @ Perquimans 
 
Friday, October 21 
6:00 pm Edenton Fire vs Generals @ BCRC 
7:00 pm Edenton El’ Lobos vs Dominators @ BCRC 
 
Monday, October 24 
6:30 pm Generals vs Perquimans 2 @ Perquimans 
7:30 pm Dominators vs Perquimans 1 @ Perquimans 
 
Friday, October 28 
7:00 pm  Dominators vs Generals @ BCRC 
 
 
 BCRC is Bertie County Recreation Complex 
 Purser is Edenton (located beside Food Lion in Edenton) 
  

• Trophies will be passed out on Friday, October 28! 
• Only soccer cleats can be worn. NO BASEBALL CLEATS!!! 
• Shin Guards must be worn inside socks. 
• Uniforms are to be turned in the week of Monday, Oct. 31 – Friday, Nov. 4!  
• Spring soccer registration starts January 3rd! 
• No jewelry shall be worn during the game. Please no beads, pins or barrettes in hair. 
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